
University Of Regina - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mercury.cs.uregina.ca

Description University Of Regina

Country Canada

Scan Date 04/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 1,527

Total Files 8,404

Total Data 1.80 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1527 8404 1.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub 1526 8404 1.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub/class 1514 8345 1.78 GB 99.20 %

/pub/class/325 132 585 699.65 MB 38.01 %

/pub/class/301 29 281 575.81 MB 31.29 %

/pub/class/301/ftp 0 3 520.60 MB 28.29 %

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo 5 32 199.09 MB 10.82 %

/pub/class/325/Final-08 29 142 194.09 MB 10.55 %

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro 0 8 175.94 MB 9.56 %

/pub/class/325/Photoshop 6 48 155.55 MB 8.45 %

/pub/class/325/Photoshop/Examples 0 4 152.05 MB 8.26 %

/pub/class/325/PythonMovies 7 120 122.36 MB 6.65 %

/pub/class/325/PythonMovies/Examples 1 97 120.82 MB 6.56 %

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut 0 8 105.64 MB 5.74 %

/pub/class/315 154 1110 101.71 MB 5.53 %

/pub/class/207 65 283 68.37 MB 3.72 %

/pub/class/215old 176 356 58.94 MB 3.20 %

/pub/class/215new 41 116 56.50 MB 3.07 %

/pub/class/405 102 886 55.92 MB 3.04 %

/pub/class/325/Final-08/imovie 0 8 53.09 MB 2.88 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Program Files 536.61 MB 29.73 %

Video Files 452.27 MB 25.06 %

Image Files 295.83 MB 16.39 %

Archive Files 205.77 MB 11.40 %

Help Files 104.07 MB 5.77 %

Development Files 54.35 MB 3.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 43.74 MB 2.42 %

Data Files 43.10 MB 2.39 %

Music Files 38.63 MB 2.14 %

Database Files 30.35 MB 1.68 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.06 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.03 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB
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1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.71 GB

Average: 0.17 GB

Maximum: 0.53 GB

Minimum: 0.02 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 5802 Files

Average: 580 Files

Maximum: 1231 Files

Minimum: 213 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

308 Files

616 Files

924 Files

1232 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 536.61 MB 34.34 %

MOV Files 264.60 MB 16.93 %

ZIP Files 166.71 MB 10.67 %

PSD Files 108.41 MB 6.94 %

CHM Files 104.07 MB 6.66 %

F4V Files 100.96 MB 6.46 %

JPG Files 86.28 MB 5.52 %

MP4 Files 83.19 MB 5.32 %

PNG Files 60.65 MB 3.88 %

PCH Files 51.00 MB 3.26 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HTML Files 2.10 K 31.26 %

GIF Files 968 Files 14.43 %

JPG Files 950 Files 14.17 %

PNG Files 774 Files 11.54 %

CPP Files 668 Files 9.96 %

JAVA Files 436 Files 6.50 %

NOEXT Files 252 Files 3.76 %

TXT Files 239 Files 3.56 %

H Files 191 Files 2.85 %

ZIP Files 132 Files 1.97 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Program Files 37 536.61 MB 29.16 %

Video Files 31 452.27 MB 24.57 %

Image Files 2839 295.83 MB 16.07 %

Archive Files 149 205.77 MB 11.18 %

Help Files 3 104.07 MB 5.65 %

Development Files 1550 54.35 MB 2.95 %

Miscellaneous Files 678 43.74 MB 2.38 %

Data Files 230 43.10 MB 2.34 %

Music Files 26 38.63 MB 2.10 %

Database Files 84 30.35 MB 1.65 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 37 536.61 MB 29.16 %

QuickTime Movie File 16 264.60 MB 14.38 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 132 166.71 MB 9.06 %

Adobe Photoshop Image 19 108.41 MB 5.89 %

Compiled HTML Help File 2 104.07 MB 5.65 %

Flash Video File 4 100.96 MB 5.49 %

JPEG Image 950 86.28 MB 4.69 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 8 83.19 MB 4.52 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 774 60.65 MB 3.30 %

MS C or C++ Precompiled Header File 6 51.00 MB 2.77 %

Miscellaneous Files 678 43.74 MB 2.38 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 8 36.92 MB 2.01 %

MPEG-3 Media File 13 32.65 MB 1.77 %

MS Access Database File 3 25.90 MB 1.41 %

GIF Image 968 22.63 MB 1.23 %

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File 12 21.42 MB 1.16 %

HTML Document 2120 16.10 MB 0.87 %

Scalable Vector Graphics File 39 10.26 MB 0.56 %

PDF Document 43 9.85 MB 0.54 %

Windows Media File 13 5.98 MB 0.33 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 37 536.61 MB 29.16 %

MOV Files 16 264.60 MB 14.38 %

ZIP Files 132 166.71 MB 9.06 %

PSD Files 19 108.41 MB 5.89 %

CHM Files 2 104.07 MB 5.65 %

F4V Files 4 100.96 MB 5.49 %

JPG Files 950 86.28 MB 4.69 %

MP4 Files 8 83.19 MB 4.52 %

PNG Files 774 60.65 MB 3.30 %

PCH Files 6 51.00 MB 2.77 %

GZ Files 8 36.92 MB 2.01 %

NOEXT Files 252 35.73 MB 1.94 %

MP3 Files 13 32.65 MB 1.77 %

MDB Files 3 25.90 MB 1.41 %

GIF Files 968 22.63 MB 1.23 %

PDB Files 12 21.42 MB 1.16 %

HTML Files 2096 15.73 MB 0.85 %

SVG Files 39 10.26 MB 0.56 %

PDF Files 43 9.85 MB 0.54 %

WAV Files 13 5.98 MB 0.33 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1527 8404 1.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub 1526 8404 1.80 GB 100.00 %

/pub/class 1514 8345 1.78 GB 99.20 %

/pub/class/325 132 585 699.65 MB 38.01 %

/pub/class/301 29 281 575.81 MB 31.29 %

/pub/class/301/ftp 0 3 520.60 MB 28.29 %

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo 5 32 199.09 MB 10.82 %

/pub/class/325/Final-08 29 142 194.09 MB 10.55 %

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro 0 8 175.94 MB 9.56 %

/pub/class/325/Photoshop 6 48 155.55 MB 8.45 %

/pub/class/325/Photoshop/Examples 0 4 152.05 MB 8.26 %

/pub/class/325/PythonMovies 7 120 122.36 MB 6.65 %

/pub/class/325/PythonMovies/Examples 1 97 120.82 MB 6.56 %

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut 0 8 105.64 MB 5.74 %

/pub/class/315 154 1110 101.71 MB 5.53 %

/pub/class/207 65 283 68.37 MB 3.72 %

/pub/class/215old 176 356 58.94 MB 3.20 %

/pub/class/215new 41 116 56.50 MB 3.07 %

/pub/class/405 102 886 55.92 MB 3.04 %

/pub/class/325/Final-08/imovie 0 8 53.09 MB 2.88 %

/pub/class/215new/Eclipse_Strings 10 15 52.07 MB 2.83 %

/pub/class/215old/Eclipse_Strings 10 15 52.07 MB 2.83 %

/pub/class/301/guili 0 74 51.75 MB 2.81 %

/pub/class/315/WWW 103 420 48.28 MB 2.62 %

/pub/class/405/ftp 19 158 40.62 MB 2.21 %

/pub/class/315/ftp 19 158 40.62 MB 2.21 %

/pub/class/405/ftp/demos 18 152 40.49 MB 2.20 %

/pub/class/315/ftp/demos 18 152 40.49 MB 2.20 %

/pub/class/315/ftp/demos/old 17 147 40.42 MB 2.20 %

/pub/class/405/ftp/demos/old 17 147 40.42 MB 2.20 %

/pub/class/210 98 503 32.80 MB 1.78 %

/pub/class/207/Lab1 4 39 30.77 MB 1.67 %

/pub/class/207/Lab1/Pictures 1 37 30.74 MB 1.67 %

/pub/class/305 24 4 27.91 MB 1.52 %

/pub/class/325/Final-08/sound 0 9 20.34 MB 1.10 %

/pub/class/425 69 558 18.10 MB 0.98 %

/pub/class/207/Lab1/Pictures/Sources 0 9 17.62 MB 0.96 %

/pub/class/170 143 1039 17.28 MB 0.94 %

/pub/class/100 18 132 17.09 MB 0.93 %

/pub/class/100/seminars 13 132 17.09 MB 0.93 %

/pub/class/315/WWW/Lab5 8 45 16.21 MB 0.88 %

/pub/class/104 18 135 15.97 MB 0.87 %

/pub/class/104/seminars 13 135 15.97 MB 0.87 %

/pub/class/325/premierepro 3 12 15.73 MB 0.85 %

/pub/class/210/Libraries_and_Runtime 7 41 15.20 MB 0.83 %

/pub/class/315/WWW/Lab5/EXAMPLES 0 15 15.01 MB 0.82 %

/pub/class/100/seminars/databases 2 8 14.24 MB 0.77 %

/pub/class/104/seminars/databases 2 8 14.24 MB 0.77 %

/pub/class/210/Libraries_and_Runtime/M... 0 4 13.48 MB 0.73 %

/pub/class/315/ftp/demos/old/LIGHTING 1 3 40 13.42 MB 0.73 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/class/301/ftp/mdk470a.exe 23/Apr/2013 509.49 MB

/pub/class/325/PythonMovies/Examples/monarch3.mov 27/Jul/2012 115.12 MB

/pub/class/325/Photoshop/Examples/butterflyCropped.psd 14/Aug/2012 85.66 MB

/pub/class/325/Photoshop/Examples/Photoshop.zip 14/Aug/2012 64.39 MB

/pub/class/215old/Eclipse_Strings/j2se6.chm 21/Dec/2006 52.03 MB

/pub/class/215new/Eclipse_Strings/j2se6.chm 21/Dec/2006 52.03 MB

/pub/class/110old.tar.gz 10/Jun/2004 34.97 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/wGangnam.mp4 23/Nov/2012 31.07 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/wGangnam.f4v 23/Nov/2012 29.42 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/trhorsebees.f4v 23/Nov/2012 28.87 MB

/pub/class/305/305.zip 09/Apr/2008 27.90 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/trhorsebees.mp4 23/Nov/2012 26.73 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/tyHorse_VS_Bee.f4v 23/Nov/2012 25.46 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut/Colan.mov 11/Dec/2008 25.01 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut/Robert.mov 11/Dec/2008 23.42 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/imovie/AmandaB_iMovie-small.mov 11/Dec/2008 21.91 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/bVideo.f4v 23/Nov/2012 17.21 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut/Andrew.mov 11/Dec/2008 16.72 MB

/pub/class/325/premierepro/PremiereMaterials.zip 02/Mar/2011 14.30 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut/Nathan.mov 11/Dec/2008 13.82 MB

/pub/class/100/seminars/databases/books1b.mdb 03/Apr/2007 12.82 MB

/pub/class/104/seminars/databases/books1b.mdb 03/Apr/2007 12.82 MB

/pub/class/301/ftp/st-link_v2_usbdriver.exe 09/May/2013 11.03 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/tyHorse_VS_Bee.mp4 23/Nov/2012 10.91 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/imovie/JT.mov 11/Dec/2008 10.27 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut/JT.mov 11/Dec/2008 9.54 MB

/pub/class/315/ftp/demos/old/LIGHTING 1/Debug/LIGHTING1.pch 06/Mar/2006 8.50 MB

/pub/class/315/ftp/demos/old/LIGHTING 2/Debug/LIGHTING2.pch 06/Mar/2006 8.50 MB

/pub/class/315/ftp/demos/old/LIGHTING 3/Debug/LIGHTING3.pch 06/Mar/2006 8.50 MB

/pub/class/405/ftp/demos/old/LIGHTING 1/Debug/LIGHTING1.pch 06/Mar/2006 8.50 MB

/pub/class/405/ftp/demos/old/LIGHTING 2/Debug/LIGHTING2.pch 06/Mar/2006 8.50 MB

/pub/class/405/ftp/demos/old/LIGHTING 3/Debug/LIGHTING3.pch 06/Mar/2006 8.50 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut/Seema.mp4 11/Dec/2008 7.91 MB

/pub/class/315/WWW/Lab7/Thunderbird_new.zip 26/Mar/2015 6.83 MB

/pub/class/207/Lab1/Pictures/Desktop2.png 10/Jun/2013 6.76 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/PremierePro/bVideo.mp4 23/Nov/2012 6.28 MB

/pub/class/207/Lab1/Pictures/Sources/ArduinoUnoFront_parts.psd 08/Sep/2011 6.03 MB

/pub/class/207/Lab1/Pictures/Sources/ArduinoUnoFront.psd 07/Jul/2011 5.78 MB

/pub/class/315/WWW/Lab5/EXAMPLES/Lab5Exercise_MAC.zip 13/Mar/2015 5.73 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/finalcut/Caitlin.mov 11/Dec/2008 5.43 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/imovie/Colan.mov 11/Dec/2008 5.30 MB

/pub/class/325/2012FallDemo/GarageBand/Pokemon.mp3 23/Nov/2012 5.25 MB

/pub/class/210/ftp/Labtest/Recursion_test.zip 27/Feb/2014 5.06 MB

/pub/PCsoftware/winscp511setup.exe 28/Nov/2012 4.63 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/imovie/NathanOttenson.mov 11/Dec/2008 4.41 MB

/pub/class/315/color.zip 19/Feb/2008 4.22 MB

/pub/class/405/color.zip 19/Feb/2008 4.22 MB

/pub/class/315/WWW/Lab5/EXAMPLES/Lab5Exercise_PC.zip 12/Mar/2015 4.16 MB

/pub/class/210/Libraries_and_Runtime/Movies/Add 31/Mar/2015 4.10 MB

/pub/class/325/Final-08/sound/Tasheena.mp3 11/Dec/2008 4.07 MB
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